
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 

 

 

Child Ministry (K-5th) 

Sundays 9:00-10:15 am 

Sept. 8, 15, 22 

Oct. 6, 13, 20 

Nov. 3, 10, 17 

Dec.  1, 8, 15  

Jan. 12, 19 

Feb. 2, 9, 16 

Mar. 1, 8, 15 (No classes on 22 & 29 Spring Break) 

Apr. 5, 19 (No class on 12, Easter) 

 

First Reconciliation First Communion 

Parent Meeting: December 3rd, 

2019 at 6:30pm (Parish Center) 
Parent Meeting: February 25th, 

2020 at 6:30pm (Parish Center) 

First Reconciliation: 

January 14th, 2020 (in church) 

First Communion Rehearsal: 

April 23rd, 2020   Time: TBD 

 First Communion Weekend 

April 25th & 26th, 2020 
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Middle School  

Wednesdays 6:00-7:30pm 

 

Sept. 11, 18, 25 

Oct. 2, 9, 16  

Nov. 6, 13, 20  

Dec. 4, 11 

Jan. 8, 15, 22 

Feb. 5, 12, 19 

Mar. 4, 11, 18  

Apr. 1, 8 

 

**Parent Nights on Sept. 25, Nov. 20, 

 Jan. 8, and Mar. 11 
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All Classes:  6:30 - 8:00 pm 

**Sunday, SEPTEMBER 29: 6:30pm (Confirmation meeting—11th grade 

only) 

 

OCTOBER 

Sunday, October 6 and 20 

NOVEMBER 

Sunday, November 3 and 17 

DECEMBER 

Sunday, December 8 and 22 

 

JANUARY 

Sunday, January 5: 9th and 10th Grade ONLY 

Saturday, January 11 and Sunday January 12 (11th Grade 

Confirmation Retreat) 

Sunday, January 26:  All High School 

 

FEBRUARY 

Sunday, February 9 and 23 

MARCH 

Sunday March 8 and 15 (two weeks in a row b/c of Spring Break) 

APRIL 

Sunday, April 5 and 19 

 

Confirmation:  Sunday, May 17, 2020 at St. Benedict Fontana 
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